
Расписание работы объединений по интересам  

отдела спортивного туризма на 2024/2025 учебный год, 3 четверть 

 

№ 

п/п 

Ф.И.О. 

педагога 
Название 

объединения 

Место 

проведения 

Номер 

группы, 

кол-во 

часов в 

неделю 

Дни недели 

ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС 

1.  
Воробей Елена 

Вячеславовна  

«Пешеходный 

туризм» 

С
Ш

.№
 2

1
8
 

 

№ 1,  

10 ч. 
 19.00-21.00  17.00-19.00 

18.00-20.00 
МГТЭЦДиМ 

16.00-20.00  

«Пешеходный 

туризм» 

№ 2,  

8 ч. 
 15.00-17.00  15.00-17.00  

10.00-14.00 

Дубрава 

 

 

«Туризм» 
№ 3,  

8 ч. 
 17.00-19.00   

16.00-18.00 
МГТЭЦДиМ 

 
10.00-14.00 

Дубрава 

2.  
Ушев Игорь 

Леонидович 

«Пешеходный 

туризм» 

С
Ш

.№
 2

1
8
 

М
Г

Т
Э

Ц
Д

и
М

 

№ 1,  

10 ч. 
 19.00-21.00  17.00-19.00 

18.00-20.00 
МГТЭЦДиМ 

16.00-20.00  

«Пешеходный 

туризм» 

№ 2,  

8 ч. 
 15.00-17.00  15.00-17.00  

10.00-14.00 

Дубрава  
 

«Туризм» 
№ 3,  

8 ч. 
 17.00-19.00   

16.00-18.00 
МГТЭЦДиМ 

 
10.00-14.00 

Дубрава 

3.  

Тужиков 

Антоний 

Михайлович 

«Шахматы» 

Г
и

м
н

аз
и

я 
№

 2
1

 

№ 1, 

4 ч. 
17.50-19.50    16.20-18.20   

№ 2, 

4 ч.  15.30-17.30   18.30-20.30   

№ 3, 

4 ч.    15.30-17.30  12.10-14.10  

№ 4, 

4 ч.  17.40-19.40    14.40-16.40  

№ 5, 

4 ч.    17.40-19.40  15.50-18.50  



4.  
Корзюк Сергей 

Витальевич 

«Пешеходный 

туризм» Р
И

П
О

 

№ 1,  

10 ч. 
 17.00-20.00  17.00-20.00  

9.00-13.00 

п/з Дражня  
 

5.  

Ломако 

Вячеслав 

Александрович 

«Велосипедный 

туризм» 

М
Г

К
С

О
 

№ 1,  

10 ч. 
  16.40-19.40  17.00-20.00 

16.00-20.00 

п.Павлова 
 

6.  

Молчанов  

Павел  

Юрьевич 

Туристы –

краеведы» 
М

Г
Т

Э
Ц

Д
и

М
 

№ 1,  

4 ч. 
     

10.00-14.00 

 
 

7.  

Сливинский 

Леонид 

Иванович 

Туризм и 

ориентировани

е спортивное М
Г

К
С

О
 

№ 1,  

4 ч. 
  18.15-20.15  17.00-20.00   

 


